
Location  HPA-Certified Advisor Certification Date

Kaitaia Tina Latimer 6-Dec-24
Cameron Mariu 28-May-21
Barry Winterton, Jordon Coburn 22-May-24
André Helm, Sanjet Durham 6-Dec-24

Waipu & Northland Peter Grant 13-Jun-19
Waiheke Island Martha Slimm 6-Nov-20

Kyle Parker 19-Dec-17
Taki Tuhaka, Towina Tuhaka 6-Nov-20
Andrew Shaw 17-Nov-23
Temaka Tabokaai 1-May-25
Penelope Barber 30-Mar-22

Liz Ross
Auckland Council e: lowcarbonliving@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz
https://www.ecodesignadvisor.org.nz/contact-us/

Eco-Design Advisor 8-Nov-18

Si'ata Tavite 6-Dec-24
Blessing Roberts, Mapa 'Alatini 1-May-25
Eion Scott 15-May-15
Ankshita Makhija 27-Oct-23
Emerson Tawhai 1-May-25
Kasiano Tukuhaukava 28-Aug-25
Rob Leaupepe-Hansell 31-Jan-14
Jeremy Kellett 31-Jan-14
Che Brown 30-Mar-22
David Ma 18-Nov-22
Dylan Huang 30-Mar-22
Jai Singh Aotearoa Sustainability Group. E: jai@asgnz.org.nz p: 021 507 484 6-Dec-24
Lawson Sun 27-Oct-23
Rodney Zhang 17-Nov-23
Sheldon Joubert 18-Nov-22
Raymond Zhang 1-May-25
Yan Fang 18-Nov-22

e: sheldon@insultech.co.nz

Greater Auckland & 
North Waikato

Sustain and Enable
e: info@se.org.nz   p: 027 326 4663 (027 ECO HOME), w: https://www.se.org.nz/

Independent: e: rodney@mee.co.nz

Eco Matters Trust: e:penelope@ecomatters.org.nz p: (09) 826 4276

Brightr: e: che@izi.co.nz
e: davidma2006@gmail.com
Archiland Architecture: e: archiland.nz@gmail.com p:09 3608163  

Public Register of HPA-certified advisors
Everyone in Aotearoa needs a home that can do its job properly so we can all be healthy and comfortable at home. 

You have come to a good place if you are looking for advice to help you be more comfortable at home! 
We believe you (well everyone in Aotearoa) need independent advice that is personalised to your home and whānau to help you on a pathway to a healthier home.

We are the Home Performance Advisor Training programme and our goal is to improve the quality of advice by providing training. Everyone on this list has successfully 
passed our training courses. Advisors should provide you with independent advice that is personalised to your whānau and your home.

Independent e: scottsbasenz@gmail.com

Independent e: pg@ecoprojects.nz  p: 021 68 68 20
Waiheke Health Trust p: 09372 8893

GreenSide Energy Solutions
p: 0800 789 276 e: enquiries@greenside.co.nz

Habitat for Humanity. p: 0800 422 4828 (ext 0)
e: infoauckland@habitat.org.nz

James Davies, William Tate, Ken 
Dawson

31-Dec-19

anksshita@yahoo.in

Habitat for Humanity, p: 09 438 2250

Contact Details

e: jack.fang@trustpropertyservice.co.nz

Te Paatu ki Kauhanga Trust Board e: tina@kauhanga.nz p: 027 367 3155

Tāmaki Makaurau 
Auckland

Whangarei

The Cause Collective w: https://thecausecollective.org.nz/ e:  info@thecausecollective.org.nz p: 09 869 2433

Star Property Service Ltd, e:ray.starproperty@gmail.com

Lawson@climberproperty.com

Kootuitui ki Papakura Trust e: emerson.tawhai@kootuitui.org.nz
e: kas.tukuhaukava@kootuitui.org.nz
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Victoria Kemp 17-Nov-23
Eileen Tengu 17-Nov-23
Ian Mayes Independent:   e: ianmayes63@gmail.com HPA trainer HPA Trainer
Danielle Hart 15-May-15
Tania Ashman 17-May-16
Manu Moana, Mike Wood 6-Dec-24
Simon Gascoigne 30-Mar-22
Mary Ngaronga 30-Mar-22
Casey Taurua, Kellah Samuels 22-May-24
Phlippie Coetse 30-Mar-22
Camilla Carty-Melis 17-May-16
Michelle Motu-Heta 18-Nov-22
Jo Wills HPA co-manager 8-Nov-18
Nik Gregg HPA trainer 17-May-16
Lee Siegle 17-Nov-23
Rachel Smith 22-May-24
Shane Evans 6-Dec-24
Phil Gregg 31-Jan-14

Waihi Wayne Jennings 18-Nov-22
Whakātane Marcus Baker 1-May-17
Minginui Vale Ruri 17-Nov-23
Tauranga Duncan Newington 13-Jun-19
Rotorua & Whakatāne Marion Henton 8-Nov-18
Taupō Rongo Te Heuheu Independent e: rteheuheu@outlook.co.nz p: 027 3152 876 6-Dec-24
Mangakino Charlene Campbell 17-May-16
Mangakino Christine Holland 17-May-16
Mangakino Whitu Karauna 17-May-16
Ruatoria Lisa Beach, Alice Kaiwai 28-May-21

Andrew Hammond Gillies Electrical, p: 027 430 7224 28-May-21
Angilena Hohepa 17-Nov-23
Isabelle Ngamoki 17-Nov-23

Ahuriri Napier Sarah Grant 31-Jun-14
Heretaunga Hastings Abbie Taylor 27-Oct-23
Te Matau-a-Māui 
Hawkes Bay

Alice Peacock, Erin Bradley, 
Gayleen Waho

6-Nov-20
Hawkes Bay District Health Board
e: firstname.secondname@hbdhb.govt.nz, 027 333 8327 (Alice Peacock)

Kirikiriroa 
Hamilton

michelle@tepapanui.org.nz

Tauranga Community Housing Trust   e: duncan@tcht.org.nz  p: 027 8784020

Hikurangi Enterprises, p: 022 081 4364 (Lisa) p: 022 536 6795 (Alice)

Independent e: marcus.baker@apricus.com    p: 07 312 3382
Te Puawai o Ngati Whare Chariable Trust e: vale@ngatiwhare.iwi.nz

waihihandyguy@gmail.com

St Vincent de Paul e: office@svdpham.org.nz

Sustainability Options
p: 022 156 1027 or 022 497 2529
e: 20degrees@so.org.nz

Rāhui Pōkeka 
Huntly

Raahui Pookeka Community Centres Trust p: (07) 828 7559 e: friendship.huntly@gmail.com

Contact Details

Community Energy Whaingāroa. e: contact@cewh.org.nz p: 027 303 0491

Independent: e:  camillasustainablefuture@gmail.com

Go Eco  p: 07 839 4452 e: simon@envirocentre.org.nz

Independent: e: coetseephlippie@gmail.com

e: hart.danielle@gmail.comWhaingāroa 
Raglan

Tūranga-nui-a-Kiwa
Gisborne

Bay of Plenty Regional Council  p: 0800 884 880 e: marion.henton@boprc.govt.nz

Cosy Home Mangakino p: 07 882 8299 or 027 442 2236 e: mangakino.health@xtra.co.nz

Te Moana-a-
Toitehuatahi
Bay of Plenty

Independent e: sarah12984@gmail.com
Abbie.Taylor@hbdhb.govt.nz

Independent e: christineholland@hotmail.co.nz   p: 027 554 9220
Independent e: wkarauna@xtra.co.nz   p: 027 483 4498

Toitu Tairawhiti Housing Ltd, e: angie@toituhousing.co.nz
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Ngāmotu 
New Plymouth

Sam Rowlands
New Plymouth District Council Eco Design Advisor
e: sam.rowlands@npdc.govt.nz p: 06 759 6060
https://www.ecodesignadvisor.org.nz/contact-us/

Eco-Design Advisor 30-Mar-22

Paul Scouller 6-Nov-20
Nelson Lebo 17-May-16
Nikyla Fraser 
Tiana Atkinson-Kingi

27-Oct-23

Waitara Mike Nicholson 19-Dec-17
Taranaki Mark Vosper 6-Nov-20

Glen McIntyre 27-Oct-23
Jared McDowell 19-Dec-17

Taitoko Levin Noel Richards 6-Nov-20
Waikenae Beach Anna McKenzie 6-Nov-20
Ōtaki Matt Brenin 22-May-24
Wellington Region Grainger Heikell 28-May-21
North Island Peter Mittermuller 16-Dec-16

Craig Auty, David Pierce 18/12/2015, 16/12/2016
Chris Mischeski 8-Nov-18
Derek Adaway, Karl Wheddon 13/06/2019, 31/12/2019
Vishal Gurudutt, Lisa Moore 22-May-24
Alistair van Hattum, Andrew 
McLeod, Giovanni Morales
Jackson Prattley-Jones

6-Nov-20

22-Feb-23

Greg Street 15-May-15

Kathleen Godinet-Samuels Tū Kotahi Māori Asthma and Research Trust 22-May-24
Richard Morrison 15-May-15
Joanna Reilly 15-May-15
Gideon Climo 23-Sept-15

Mapua Simone Wenk 19-Dec-17
Nelson - Timaru Kerry Barnes 18-Nov-14

Selby Pope 19-Dec-17
Craig Esler 12-Apr-19

Independent e: richardm@outlook.co.nz p: 027 568 6838
Independent e: ecofest@xtra.co.nz
Absolute Energy e: info@absoluteenergy.co.nz   p: 0800 423 454

Independent  e: peter@tpsolutions.nz

Whakatū Nelson

Te Awa Kairangi ki Tai
Te Awa Kairangi ki Uta
Hutt Valley

Te Upoko o Te Ika a 
Maui 
Wellington Region

Kiwi House Inspections Ltd, p: 0800 544 977 e: grainger@kiwiinspections.co.nz

Sustainability Trust   
p: 0508 78 78 24 
e: customercare@sustaintrust.org.nz

Independent: gregory.d.street@gmail.com (ex Eco-Design Advisor of Lower Hutt City Council)

Energise Ōtaki e: warmupotaki@gmail.com

glen@healthyhomestaranaki.nz
Energy Smart p: 0800 777 111  e: jmcdowell@energysmart.co.nz

Contact Details

Taranaki
WISE Charitable Trust - Healthy Homes
e: enquiries@betterhomes.co.nz p: 0508 238 837 or (06) 754 7361

Breen Plumbing e: craig@breenplumbing.co.nz   p: 0272226575

Independent p: 021 104 9039 e: simonewenk@xtra.co.nz

Independent p: 022 327 0890 e: annamck@gmail.com
Healthy Home Inspections p: 0508 800 102 e: info@healthyhomeinspections.co.nz

Te Papaioea 
Palmerston North

Independent e: barneskandj@outlook.co.nz  p: 027 7001440
Energy Smart   p: 0800 777 111Tihi-o-Maru

Timaru

e: markvosper2012@gmail.com
Independent e: mnicholson83@hotmail.co.nz p: 02041111622
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Julie Villard
Christchurch City Council Eco Design Advisor
e: Julie.Villard@ccc.govt.nz   p: 03 941 6412
https://www.ecodesignadvisor.org.nz/contact-us/

Eco-Design Advisor 16-Dec-16

Paul Auld, Michael Begg, 
Chris Leggett, Gary Robertson, 
Les Norris

31-Jan-14

Mike Limmer 18-Nov-14
Holly Lovell-Smith 19-Dec-17
Pierre Blank 27-Oct-23
Sam Ingram, Charlie Norris 6-Dec-24
Roger Woods 13-Jun-14
Riccardo Erueti 6-Mar-15
Kerry Barnes 18-Dec-15
Yvonne Gilmour 23-Sept-15
Ashley Page 12-Apr-19
Richard Rea 19-Dec-17
Chris Payne 19-Dec-17
Blair Magon 18-Nov-15
Ben Huston, David Reyden 23-Sept-15
John Doocey 18-Dec-15

Hayley Mahanga 19-Dec-17

Phillip Duval 23-Sept-15
Barbara Newcombe 8-Nov-18
Kee Ling 28-May-21
Michael Seeley 12-Apr-19
Leasa Ogilvie 12-Apr-19

Canterbury, Otago Graeme Baker, Andrew Baker 23-Sept-15

Lisa Burrough
Dunedin City Council Eco-Design Advisor, e: lisa.burrough@dcc.govt.nz   
p: 03 477 4000, https://www.ecodesignadvisor.org.nz/contact-us/

Eco-Design Advisor
HPA Trainer

8-Nov-18

Jeremy Baker 6-Nov-20
Alex King, Peter McDonald 31-Jan-14
Beverley Ohline 6-Nov-20
Mike Rosenbrock 17-Nov-23
John Thomson 6-Nov-20
Michael Gaffney 9-Dec-14
Peter Goodin 9-Dec-14
Paul Thorsnes 9-Dec-14

Southland Anna Robertson 6-Nov-20
Emil Rahiti, Mark Eramiha 31/01/2014, 6/03/2015
Keiron O'Connell 9-Dec-14

Waihōpai 
Invercargill

Ōtautahi 
Christchurch

Independent e: koarchitecture@outlook.com    p: 027 339 2973

Independent   e: woodsrog@googlemail.com

Independent e: paul.thorsnes@otago.ac.nz
South Coast Environment Society p: 022 073 0167
Awarua Synergy p: 0800 927 676, e: synergy@awarua.org.nz

Home Performance Solutions Ltd e: Blair@hps.net.nz p: 022 282 7082

Laser Electrical Dunedin, 257a Hillside Road p: (03) 456 4530 e: dunedin@laserelectrical.co.nz (ask for Mike)

Independent e: nsul8nman@gmail.com

Cosy Homes Dunedin p: 021 999 395 e: jeremy@cosyhomes.org.nz
Blueskin Resilient Communities Trust
e: office@brct.org.nz    p: 03 482 2048Ōtepoti 

Dunedin

Arnold Jensen Electrical Ltd.      michael@ajelectrical.co.nz.     p. 0272060882

Venture Energy e: venture.factory1066@gmail.com p: 021 232 8986

Energy Smart 
p: 0800 777 111, Richard.r@energysmart.co.nz

Independent   e: musos@slingshot.co.nz
Independent   e: barneskandj@outlook.co.nz p: 027 7001440

Community Energy Action
p: 03 374 7222 or 0800 438 9276 
Email: info@cea.co.nz

Beatie Air Conditioning Ltd e: leasa@beattieair.co.nz   p: 021 316 423

AirCon NZ
e: ben.huston@airconnz.co.nz or e: davidr@airconnz.co.nz
e: john.doocey@airconnz.co.nz
e: hayley@airconnz.co.nz
Christchurch Property Investors   e: houseinspections@snap.net.nz 

Independent. P: 027 695511 e: john.thomson@hotmail.com
North East Valley Project e: michael.gaffney@xtra.co.nz
Independent e: pete.goodin@cadmek.co.nz

Engimech Consulting Ltd e: kee.ling@engimech.co.nz p: 021 235 2338
Independent    e: barbara.newcombe@xtra.co.nz

Independent   e: ash.page@outlook.com  p: 027 616 3863

Contact Details

Updated 25-Sept-25 4/4 https://homeperformanceadvisor.org.nz/


